
PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

BOLT, HEX CAP, 5/16IN-18 X 1/2IN, SS11

CONDUIT SUPPORT, RIGID-EMT, 3/8IN HOLE, HANGER-BOLT-NUTLESS, ZINC PLATED STEEL*12

SNAPNRACK, CONDUIT TILE HOOK PRC13

WASHER, LOCK, 5/16IN, SPLIT, SS14

DESCRIPTION:

PART NUMBER(S):

DRAWN BY:

SNAPNRACK, TDS, CONDUIT SUPPORT TILE

HOOK

242-02104, 242-02108

D.RYAN
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C

REV:

MATERIALS:

DESIGN LOAD (LBS):

ULTIMATE LOAD (LBS):

TORQUE SPECIFICATION:

CERTIFICATION:

WEIGHT (LBS):

6000 SERIES ALUMINUM, STAINLESS STEEL, ZINC PLATED STEEL

N/A

N/A

N/A FT-LBS

N/A

0.20

DOC NUMBER:

SNR-DC-01389

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC.

SHEET: 1:2UNITS: IN, LB, DEG [MM, KG, DEG]

11/7/2023

DATE:

4

1

2

3

TABLE

SKU

*FOR CONDUIT

TRADE SIZE

242-02104

3/4IN EMT

242-02108 1IN EMT
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C

REV:

DOC NUMBER:

SNR-DC-01389

SUNRUN INSTALLATION SERVICES INC.

SHEET: 2:2UNITS: IN, LB, DEG [MM, KG, DEG]

DATE:

11/7/2023

1.00

[25.4]

6.92

[175.8]

1.82

[46.2]

2.34

[59.4]

5.87

[149.1]

1.33

[33.7]

2.12

[54.0]


